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Open Sprint Samak 2025
Brossard, Qc, 15- - 16-11-2025

o
CAMAK

Epreuve 103
2025-11-16 - 14:47

Filles, 50m Papillon

11-13 ans
Liste des séries

Série 1 de 4, 14:47

o
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POULIN, Sandrine
CANTIN, Rosalie

BISSONNETTE-FOURNIER, R.

CZERKAWSKI, Arya
DUPRE, Emy
BERUBE, Naomie
LIU, Iris

Série 3 de 4, 14:50

0
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GHAZI ESFAHANI, Ariana
PAQUIN, Elizabeth
HUTCHESON, Danielle
SILES, Elena

GUTIERREZ SALAZAR, Isabela

ELSAYED, Hana
KRASNY, Olivia
CHARLEBOIS, Mia C.
SEHIL, Zeyneb
HATRAMSI, Sherifa

Age

11
12
12
11
12
13
12

12
12
13
12
11
12
13
11
12
12

CNHR
JET
CNHR
SAMAK
GAMIN
CNHR
SAMAK

DDO

DDO
DDO
DDO
BLUE
DDO
GAMIN
DDO
GAMIN

1:03.99
51.44
51.78

1:06.99

41.40
38.83
38.55
37.44
36.69
37.00
38.01
38.82
39.70
41.64

Série 2 de 4, 14:49
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PONTIKIS, Eva
ST-JEAN, Maxim

LIU, Emma

EDDRIEF, Meissem
BENOIT, Rafaelle
BEAUMONT, Emilie
STOICA, Elisa

CHEN GIULIONE, Amelia
TAZI, Ines

VIEIRA, Eva

Série 4 de 4, 14:52

LAISNEY, Azélie
LAFERRIERE, Laurence
BOUHAREVICH, Olivia
WANG, Emily Zihan
ZENG, Shirley

SEHIL, Fatma
SPANOYIANNIS, Helena
CHIU, Kai-Wei
TURCOTTE, Noémie
CHUNG, Emma

Age

11  GAMIN 49.31
11 ENC 47.00
12 SAMAK 45.56
13 ELTE 42.60
11 GAMIN 42.01
11 BLUE 42.35
12 ELTE 42.77
11 CNHR 46.06
12 BLUE 48.59
11 SAMAK 51.07
12 ELMTE 34.86
13 ELME 34.72
13 DDO 33.14
13 SAMAK 32.23
13 SAMAK 30.14
13 DDO 31.90
12 DDO 33.00
11 SAMAK 34.35
12 BLUE 34.74
13 DDO 35.30

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

Registered to Club de Natation SAMAK
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