

Epreuve 103
2025-11-16 - 14:47

Filles, 50m Papillon

11 - 13 ans
Liste des séries

Age			Age						
<u>Série 1 de 4, 14:47</u>			<u>Série 2 de 4, 14:49</u>						
0			0	PONTIKIS, Eva	11	GAMIN	49.31		
1	POULIN, Sandrine	11	CNHR	NT	1	ST-JEAN, Maxim	11	ENC	47.00
2	CANTIN, Rosalie	12	JET	NT	2	LIU, Emma	12	SAMAK	45.56
3	BISSONNETTE-FOURNIER, R.	12	CNHR	1:03.99	3	EDDRIEF, Meissem	13	ELITE	42.60
4	CZERKAWSKI, Arya	11	SAMAK	51.44	4	BENOÎT, Rafaelle	11	GAMIN	42.01
5	DUPRE, Émy	12	GAMIN	51.78	5	BEAUMONT, Emilie	11	BLUE	42.35
6	BÉRUBÉ, Naomie	13	CNHR	1:06.99	6	STOICA, Elisa	12	ELITE	42.77
7	LIU, Iris	12	SAMAK	NT	7	CHEN GIULIONE, Amelia	11	CNHR	46.06
8					8	TAZI, Ines	12	BLUE	48.59
9					9	VIEIRA, Eva	11	SAMAK	51.07
<u>Série 3 de 4, 14:50</u>			<u>Série 4 de 4, 14:52</u>						
0	GHAZI ESFAHANI, Ariana	12	DDO	41.40	0	LAISNEY, Azélie	12	ELITE	34.86
1	PAQUIN, Elizabeth	12	ENC	38.83	1	LAFERRIERE, Laurence	13	ELITE	34.72
2	HUTCHESON, Danielle	13	DDO	38.55	2	BOUHAREVICH, Olivia	13	DDO	33.14
3	SILES, Elena	12	DDO	37.44	3	WANG, Emily Zihan	13	SAMAK	32.23
4	GUTIÉRREZ SALAZAR, Isabela	11	DDO	36.69	4	ZENG, Shirley	13	SAMAK	30.14
5	ELSAYED, Hana	12	BLUE	37.00	5	SEHIL, Fatma	13	DDO	31.90
6	KRASNY, Olivia	13	DDO	38.01	6	SPANNOYIANNIS, Helena	12	DDO	33.00
7	CHARLEBOIS, Mia C.	11	GAMIN	38.82	7	CHIU, Kai-Wei	11	SAMAK	34.35
8	SEHIL, Zeyneb	12	DDO	39.70	8	TURCOTTE, Noémie	12	BLUE	34.74
9	HATRAMSI, Sherifa	12	GAMIN	41.64	9	CHUNG, Emma	13	DDO	35.30